A Jones

C Rowley
J Francas
S Howie

N Smith*
Z Siraj

C Smith

C Ridgway
J Audsley+
B Witz

S Parkinson
Extras
Total

1-27 2-46 3-55

Bowler

H Wilson
L Bott

A Wheeler
J Pearson

J Hughes
A Bailey

H Nielsen+
H Wilson
N Cockcroft*
L Bott

A Wheeler
J Pearson
D Bott

W Spivey

| Chaplin
Extras
Total

1-70 2-

Bowler

S Parkinson
N Smith

B Witz

C Ridgway

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

x 1st Xl Division 1 llkley 1st Xl v Adel 1st XI

Saturday, August 24 2013 (13:26) at likley
likley 1st XI Won By 9 wickets
likley 1st XI won toss and decided to field

Adel 1st XI
run out
¢ H Nielsen b H Wilson
lbw b A Wheeler
¢ H Nielsen b A Wheeler
¢ N Cockcroft b J Pearson
¢ H Nielsen b L Bott
¢ H Nielsen b A Wheeler
¢ J Hughes b L Bott
run out
not out
¢ Unknown b L Bott
b1 Ib2 w3 nb0 pen0
(40.4 overs)
4-73 5-74 6-79 7-95 8-97
O M R W wd Nb
1.0 3 11 1 0(0) 0(0)
94 1 26 3 0(0) 0(0
13.0 4 35 3 2(2) 0(0
70 0 22 1 1(1) 0(0
likley 1st XI
not out
b B Witz
not out
b1 1b4 w0 nb0 pen0
(17.0 overs)
3- 4- 5- 6- 7- 8-
O M R W Wd Nb
80 O 24 0 0(0) 0 (
50 1 34 0 0(0) 0(
30 O 20 1 0 (0) 0(
10 O 15 0 0 (0) 0(
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10
19
29
7
5
13
0
7
1
0
0
6
97
10-97

42

36

15

5

98-1
10-



