×	1st XI Div	ision 1 l	lkley 1	st XI v	Adel 1st	XI 🔀				
	Saturday, August 24 2013 (13:26) at Ilkley									
	Ilkley 1st XI Won By 9 wickets									
	Ilkley 1st XI won toss and decided to field									
	_			,	Adel 1st XI					
A Jones C Rowley J Francas S Howie N Smith* Z Siraj C Smith C Ridgway J Audsley+ B Witz S Parkinson Extras Total	run out c H Nielsen lbw c H Nielsen c N Cockcroft c H Nielsen c H Nielsen c H Nielsen c J Hughes run out not out c Unknown b1 lb2 w3 nb0 pen0 (40.4 overs)					b H Wilson b A Wheeler c 29 b A Wheeler c 37 b J Pearson c 40 b L Bott c 50 c 60 c 6				10 19 29 7 5 13 0 7 1 0 0 6
1-27 2-46	3-55	4-73	5	-74	6-79	7-95	8-97	9-97	10-97	
Bowler H Wilson L Bott A Wheeler J Pearson		O M 11.0 3 9.4 1 13.0 4 7.0 0	R 11 26 35 22	W 1 3 3 1	Wd 0 (0) 0 (0) 2 (2) 1 (1)	Nb 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)				
				ı	lkley 1st XI					
J Hughes A Bailey H Nielsen+ H Wilson N Cockcroft* L Bott A Wheeler J Pearson D Bott W Spivey			not out			b B Witz	:			42 36 15
I Chaplin Extras Total	b1 lb4 w0 nb0 pen0 (17.0 overs)									5 98-1
1-70	2-	3-	4-	5-	6-	7-	8-	9-	10-	
Bowler S Parkinson N Smith B Witz C Ridgway		O M 8.0 0 5.0 1 3.0 0 1.0 0	R 24 34 20 15	W 0 0 1	Wd 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)	Nb 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)				

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

